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Online Supporting Information S8. Independent dataset for studying 
the Lys-methylation. It contains 40 samples, of which 14 are positive and 
26 negative. None of the samples listed here occurs in Online Supporting 
Information S4.  

	
  

Sample # Protein ID Site Sequences 
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P62805 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
P62805 
P62805 
P62805 
P62805 
P62805 
P62805 
P62805 
P62805 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P10651 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
P68429 
Q28009 
Q28009 
Q28009 
Q28009 
Q28009 
Q28009 
Q28009 

21 
5 
10 
15 
19 
24 
28 
37 
80 
5 
10 
15 
19 
28 
6 
9 
32 
45 
60 
78 
80 
92 
57 
65 
116 
123 
24 
37 
38 
65 
80 
116 
123 
299 
303 
319 
321 
335 
352 
435 

AKRHRKVLRDN 
MMARTKQTARK 
KQTARKSTGGK 
KSTGGKAPRKQ 
GKAPRKQLASK 
KQLASKAARKA 
SKAARKAAPAT 
ATGGVKKPHRY 
IAQDFKTDLRF 
MMARTKQTARK 
KQTARKSTGGK 
KSTGGKAPRKQ 
GKAPRKQLATK 
TKAARKSAPAT 
MSGRGKGGKGL 
RGKGGKGLGKG 
IQGITKPAIRR 
RRGGVKRISGL 
TRGVLKVFLEN 
YTEHAKRKTVT 
EHAKRKTVTAM 
VVYALKRQGRT 
IRRYQKSTELL 
ELLIRKLPFQR 
CAIHGKRVTIQ 
VTIQPKDMQLA 
KQLATKAARKS 
ATGGVKKPHRF 
TGGVKKPHRFR 
ELLIRKLPFQR 
IAQDFKTDLRF 
CAIHAKRVTIM 
VTIMPKDIQLA 
QIGIIKTNKKT 
IKTNKKTGQPM 
DRETGKLKGEA 
ETGKLKGEATV 
DPPSAKAAIDW 
SGNPIKVSFAT 
ECNQCKAPKPD 


